
2022 Fall DG QSO Party
November 12 - 13

Top Ten
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 W5SUM 2019 20 2 42

2 KZ3T 41015 13 9 35

3 AJ7B 7675 15 3 33

3 KM4ODS 77504 12 9 33

4 KM5EH 71103 14 2 30

5 KA7IVB 36769 13 3 29

6 KD5DE 33513 12 2 26

7 KD5ILA 77652 11 3 25

7 W2VTV 71275 9 7 25

8 K7QXG 5956 10 2 22

9 N5MT 24949 9 2 20

10 AK4YS 75328 8 1 17

10 KD2NOM 77596 8 1 17

10 N3GTY 50585 8 1 17

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 8 0 16

NM1W 41721 6 0 12

CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W2VTV 71275 9 7 25

KD2NOM 77596 8 1 17

WA2HMM 40510 7 2 16

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KZ3T 41015 13 9 35

KM4ODS 77504 12 9 33

AK4YS 75328 8 1 17

N3GTY 50585 8 1 17

KA5VZG 46596 5 0 10

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

NC4GK 77965 1 0 2



CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W5SUM 2019 20 2 42

KM5EH 71103 14 2 30

KD5DE 33513 12 2 26

KD5ILA 77652 11 3 25

N5MT 24949 9 2 20

N7UQ 72774 3 0 6

KM5FF 50356 2 0 4

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AJ7B 7675 15 3 33

KA7IVB 36769 13 3 29

K7QXG 5956 10 2 22

W0FLZ 48658 7 1 15

WA7SKG 77548 6 0 12

CALL AREA 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AI9IN 76189 2 0 4

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 8 1 17



LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W5SUM 2019 20 2 42

KZ3T 41015 13 9 35

AJ7B 7675 15 3 33

KM4ODS 77504 12 9 33

KA7IVB 36769 13 3 29

KD5DE 33513 12 2 26

KD5ILA 77652 11 3 25

W2VTV 71275 9 7 25

N5MT 24949 9 2 20

KD2NOM 77596 8 1 17

N3GTY 50585 8 1 17

N1API 25468 8 0 16

WA2HMM 40510 7 2 16

W0FLZ 48658 7 1 15

NM1W 41721 6 0 12

WA7SKG 77548 6 0 12

KA5VZG 46596 5 0 10

N7UQ 72774 3 0 6

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

AI9IN 76189 2 0 4

KM5FF 50356 2 0 4

NC4GK 77965 1 0 2

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM5EH 71103 14 2 30

K7QXG 5956 10 2 22

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

K4MN 24874 12 9 33 KM4ODS

W5RRV 42114 12 2 26 KD5DE

NZ4FF 77686 8 1 17 N3GTY

NM5H 68588 6 2 14 N5MT



CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 7 157

STEAMBOAT 3 94

LOUISIANA PELICAN 2 34

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 33

OREGON TRAIL 1 22

CASTLE CRAIG 1 16

NM MUD DUCKS 1 4


	Sheet1

